
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ruby Waller - (1398891) - Sevenoaks SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:19.45 483 H 16/03/24 Basildon Spring Regional Qualifier 2024 Basildon Sevenoaks 3

1:22.04 439 F 07/01/24 5th Kent Weald Last Chance County Qualifier 2024 Gillingham  3

1:23.19 421 F 16/12/23 Bromley SC Christmas Gold Meet 2023 Crawley  3

1:23.21 420 F 10/06/23 Crawley Summer Splash L3 Gala 2023 Crawley  3

1:24.07 408 F 08/10/22 National Arena Swim League South Round One Maidstone  3

1:24.14 407 F 08/01/23 Kent Weald SS 4th Last Chance County Qualifier 23 Gillingham  3

1:24.19 406 F 02/04/23 Guildford City SC L3 Regional Qualifier 2023 Guildford  3

1:24.70 399 H 27/11/22 Maidstone SC Level 3 Winter Qualifier 2022 Maidstone Sevenoaks 3

1:24.86 396 F 17/12/22 Sevenoaks SC Schools out for Santa Meet 2022 Sevenoaks  3

1:24.89 396 F 07/10/23 Winchester City Penguins Winter Autumn Qualifier Winchester  2

1:26.10 379 H 09/10/22 Basildon & Phoenix SC Autumn Sprint Meet 2022 Basildon Sevenoaks 3

1:26.79 370 H 23/10/22 2022 Kent Development Meet Gillingham Sevenoaks 3

1:28.19 353 F 26/06/22 Atlantis SC Summer Splash 2022 Horsham  3

1:29.44 338 F 24/09/22 Sevenoaks Club Champs 2022 Sevenoaks  4

1:30.21 330 F 29/05/22 Kent Weald Swim Squad Springtime Splash Gillingham  3

1:32.53 306 F 09/01/22 3rd Kent Weald SS Last Chance County Qualifier Gillingham  3

1:33.02 301 F 03/04/22 RTW Monson Regional Qualifier 2022 Tunbridge Wells  3

1:35.11 281 F 06/07/21 Sevenoaks SC Back to the Blocks 2021 Sevenoaks  4

1:35.75 276 H 27/11/21 Maidstone Level 3 Winter Qualifier 2021 Maidstone Sevenoaks 3

1:37.66 260 F 16/10/21 Sevenoaks SC Club Champs 2021 Sevenoaks  3

1:38.34 254 F 27/05/21 Sevenoaks Sevenoaks  0

1:45.88 204 F 05/01/20 Kent Weald 2nd Last Chance County Qualifier Gillingham Sevenoaks 3

1:46.40 201 H 01/03/20 Thanet TYR Development Gala Hartsdown Sevenoaks 4

1:47.21 196 H 07/03/20 Black Lion Development Meet Gillingham Sevenoaks 3

1:49.63 184 F 25/09/19 Sevenoaks Championships 2019 Sennocke Centre Sevenoaks 4

1:52.50 170 H 21/12/19 TYR Festive Qualifier Hartsdown LC Sevenoaks 3

1:53.90 164 F 14/07/19 Sevenoaks Schools Out For Summer Gala Sevenoaks Sevenoaks 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:53.90 164 F 14/07/19 Sevenoaks Schools Out For Summer Gala Sevenoaks Sevenoaks 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:19.45 483 H 16/03/24 Basildon Spring Regional Qualifier 2024 Basildon Sevenoaks 3

1:22.04 439 F 07/01/24 5th Kent Weald Last Chance County Qualifier 2024 Gillingham  3

1:23.19 421 F 16/12/23 Bromley SC Christmas Gold Meet 2023 Crawley  3

1:24.89 396 F 07/10/23 Winchester City Penguins Winter Autumn Qualifier Winchester  2

1:23.21 420 F 10/06/23 Crawley Summer Splash L3 Gala 2023 Crawley  3

1:24.19 406 F 02/04/23 Guildford City SC L3 Regional Qualifier 2023 Guildford  3

1:24.14 407 F 08/01/23 Kent Weald SS 4th Last Chance County Qualifier 23 Gillingham  3

1:24.86 396 F 17/12/22 Sevenoaks SC Schools out for Santa Meet 2022 Sevenoaks  3

1:24.70 399 H 27/11/22 Maidstone SC Level 3 Winter Qualifier 2022 Maidstone Sevenoaks 3

1:26.79 370 H 23/10/22 2022 Kent Development Meet Gillingham Sevenoaks 3

1:26.10 379 H 09/10/22 Basildon & Phoenix SC Autumn Sprint Meet 2022 Basildon Sevenoaks 3

1:24.07 408 F 08/10/22 National Arena Swim League South Round One Maidstone  3

1:29.44 338 F 24/09/22 Sevenoaks Club Champs 2022 Sevenoaks  4

1:28.19 353 F 26/06/22 Atlantis SC Summer Splash 2022 Horsham  3

1:30.21 330 F 29/05/22 Kent Weald Swim Squad Springtime Splash Gillingham  3

1:33.02 301 F 03/04/22 RTW Monson Regional Qualifier 2022 Tunbridge Wells  3

1:32.53 306 F 09/01/22 3rd Kent Weald SS Last Chance County Qualifier Gillingham  3

1:35.75 276 H 27/11/21 Maidstone Level 3 Winter Qualifier 2021 Maidstone Sevenoaks 3

1:37.66 260 F 16/10/21 Sevenoaks SC Club Champs 2021 Sevenoaks  3

1:35.11 281 F 06/07/21 Sevenoaks SC Back to the Blocks 2021 Sevenoaks  4

1:38.34 254 F 27/05/21 Sevenoaks Sevenoaks  0

1:47.21 196 H 07/03/20 Black Lion Development Meet Gillingham Sevenoaks 3

1:46.40 201 H 01/03/20 Thanet TYR Development Gala Hartsdown Sevenoaks 4

1:45.88 204 F 05/01/20 Kent Weald 2nd Last Chance County Qualifier Gillingham Sevenoaks 3

1:52.50 170 H 21/12/19 TYR Festive Qualifier Hartsdown LC Sevenoaks 3

1:49.63 184 F 25/09/19 Sevenoaks Championships 2019 Sennocke Centre Sevenoaks 4

1:53.90 164 F 14/07/19 Sevenoaks Schools Out For Summer Gala Sevenoaks Sevenoaks 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


